Race Date
August 06, 2016

Place
Overall

1

o 0 WDN

Name
Jennifer Clark
John Austin
steve garner
Sharon Woodlee
Skye Mitchell
Dillon Rowland

AG Place

1F
1M
2M
2F
3F
3M
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Mountain Crawl
Overall Finish List

Rnk

A O RN

Relay

Run/Cave
Time
17:17
17:02
21:50
21:07

19:58

Kayak — - Total
Time Time
27:36 1:17:30
30:10 1:18:16
32:21 1:28:56
35:59 1:43:11
31:33 1:47:30
32:39 1:48:05

08/06/2016 05:32:25



